Realize Your Potential
Quidway S5300 Series
Gigabit Switches
P
ro
d
u
ct B

es
11
Order Information
1. List of S5300 series Ethernet switches and optical modules
Product Description
S5324TP-SI-AC (input voltage: 220 V AC)
S5324TP-SI-DC (input voltage: –48 V DC)
S5328C-SI (supports two hot-swappable AC power modules, with the input voltage being 220 V or –48 V DC)
S5328C-EI (supports two hot-swappable AC power modules, with the input voltage being 220 V or –48 V DC)
S5328C-EI-24S (supports two hot-swappable AC power modules, with the input voltage being 220 V or –48 V DC)
S5348TP-SI-AC (input voltage: 220 V AC)
S5348TP-SI-DC (input voltage: –48 V DC)
S5352C-SI (supports two hot-swappable AC power modules, with the input voltage being 220 V or –48 V DC)
S5352C-EI (supports two hot-swappable AC power modules, with the input voltage being 220 V or –48 V DC)
S5324TP-PWR-S (supports two hot-swappable AC power modules and PoE, with the input voltage being 220 V)
S5348TP-PWR-SI (supports two hot-swappable AC power modules and PoE, with the input voltage being 220 V)
S5328C-PWR-SI (supports two hot-swappable AC power modules and PoE, with the input voltage being 220 V)
S5328C-PWR-EI (supports two hot-swappable AC power modules and PoE, with the input voltage being 220 V)
S5352C-PWR-SI (supports two hot-swappable AC power modules and PoE, with the input voltage being 220 V)
S5352C-PWR-EI (supports two hot-swappable AC power modules and PoE, with the input voltage being 220 V)
4*GE SFP uplink subcard
2*10GE XFP uplink subcard